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Cnbriina  Sotends
A |

Aktivitetsledare hosten 2024

Gote Andersson 0703-336433

Tommy Edvardsson 0760196358 edvardsson57@gmail.com
Lars-Erik Hagbert 070-688 83 19 lasse@spfsotenas.se

Thomas Lindkvister 070-290 33 35 thlil@hotmail.com

Ingela Lundgren 0730245864 ingelakatt@hotmail.com

Ulla Fogde-Carlsson 070-23562 95 ulla.fogde@telia.com

Birgitta Gregorius 070-201 00 36 b.gregorius@hotmail.com
Ake Drougge 073-717 3394 ake.drougge@gmail.com
Jerry Ekerum 0733217131 ekerumj@gmail.com

Lena Jansson 0733421321 janssonfallgren@hotmail.com

Helena Berglund 070-9506093 helena@spfsotenas.se




